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NameStart_Nr

Meisterscheibe Gauschießen - Spo Kennziffer: 

 30mLand Total10'/X'VereinJahrg.

8D Hindera, Andreas SV Neuendettelsau1 33012/2330AB. 1972

1B Balk, Jürgen SV Leibelbach - Heuberg2 3219/3321AB. 1964

6A Samel, Thomas SG Colmberg3 3209/1320AB. 1964

5A Kokula, Wolfgang SV Feuchtwangen4 31810/1318AB. 1970

11C Kiesewetter, Thomas SV Feuchtwangen5 3179/5317AB. 1974

9A Noll, Birgit SV Neuendettelsau6 31611/4316AB. 1963

7D Schmidt, Gisela SG Colmberg7 3117/0311AB. 1965

1C Scheiderer, Ernst SV Neuendettelsau8 3018/0301AB. 1953

9B Feldner, Michael TSV 1860 Ansbach9 2954/3295AB. 1967

3D Halboth, Jan TSV 1860 Ansbach10 2886/2288AB. 1974

7B Weddig, Kevin SV Oberdachstetten11 2884/1288AB. 1998

13A Künzel Dr., Sebastian TSV 1860 Ansbach12 2883/1288AB. 1975

10C Aschenneller, Holger SV Neuendettelsau13 2877/0287AB. 1964

8B Frosch, Willi SV Neuendettelsau14 2875/1287AB. 2005

13D Sappelt, Patrik SV Neuendettelsau15 2874/2287AB. 1968

2D Hörauf, Thomas SSV Meinhardwinden16 2852/1285AB. 1990

20C Schlegel, Michael SV Oberdachstetten17 2823/2282AB. 2014

12B Utz, Bernd SV Neuendettelsau18 2783/1278AB. 1974

16C Grießmeier, Amelie SV Neuendettelsau19 2742/0274AB. 2011

3C Solfrank, David SV Neunstetten20 2713/0271AB.

10A Wagner, Dietmar SV Lehrberg21 2704/2270AB. 1967

2A Aschenneller, Dorothea SV Neuendettelsau22 2682/0268AB. 1955

1A Amann, Bodo SV Neunstetten23 2663/1266AB.

6C Becker, Eberhard SV Neunstetten24 2633/0263AB.

14C Feldner, Jutta TSV 1860 Ansbach25 2602/2260AB. 1969

14B Fischer, Wilfried SV Neusitz 2602/2260AB. 1956

4A Roth, Elvira SV Neuendettelsau27 2592/0259AB. 1968

19A Zinsmeister, Konrad Kgl.priv. SG Rothenburg28 2573/2257AB. 2010

8C Popp, Armin SV Leibelbach - Heuberg29 2553/0255AB. 1970

17C Plischke, Simon SV Neuendettelsau30 2481/0248AB. 2013

18A Schulze, Hendrik TSV 1860 Ansbach31 2460/0246AB.

3B Popp, Patrick SV Leibelbach - Heuberg32 2401/0240AB. 2007

7C Maag, Johanna SV Leibelbach - Heuberg33 2373/0237AB. 1955

13B Meyer, Wolfgang Steinbachwald Rauenzell34 2303/2230AB. 1979

8A Klöss, Barbara SSV Meinhardwinden35 2280/0228AB. 1990

12A Angene, Mike SV Lehrberg 2280/0228AB. 1971

5C Brandl, Stefan SV Neuendettelsau37 2264/2226AB.

13C Pröger, Julian SV Lehrberg38 2243/0224AB. 1994

12C Sinn, Rainer Kgl.priv. SG Rothenburg39 2232/0223AB. 1976

9D Schmidt, Jule SV Neuendettelsau40 2182/0218AB. 2009

20B Brandl, Noah SV Neuendettelsau41 2071/0207AB.

3A Frosch, Michael SV Neuendettelsau42 2051/1205AB. 1972

6B Neukamm, Bernhard SV Neuendettelsau43 2051/0205AB. 1970

16A Bayer, Christoph SV Leibelbach - Heuberg44 2024/1202AB. 2008

6D Linde, Nils TSV 1860 Ansbach45 2013/0201AB. 2009

5B Greul, Mirjana TSV 1860 Ansbach46 1992/1199AB.

18D Hahn, Oskar Kgl.priv. SG Rothenburg47 1810/0181AB. 2010

20A Holzwarth, Paul SV Neuendettelsau48 1801/1180AB.
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17D Gruber, Linda TSV 1860 Ansbach49 1741/0174AB. 2012

2C Hetzner, Christoph SG Colmberg50 1700/0170AB. 1994

1D Würth, Marcus TSV 1860 Ansbach51 1691/1169AB. 2005

17A Bayer, Oskar SV Leibelbach - Heuberg52 1650/0165AB. 2011

7A Lange, Sabine SV Neuendettelsau53 1610/0161AB. 1965

14A Blumenstock, Tobias Kgl.priv. SG Rothenburg54 1481/0148AB.

11B Börner, Uwe SV Neuendettelsau55 1270/0127AB.

15C Haag, Paul Kgl.priv. SG Rothenburg56 1170/0117AB. 2006

15B O`Brien Alinnah Steinbachwald Rauenzell57 930/093AB. 1999

15A Ehnes, Janina Kgl.priv. SG Rothenburg58 850/085AB.

18B Blumenstock, Mia Kgl.priv. SG Rothenburg59 710/071AB.

16D Schulze, Aniek TSV 1860 Ansbach60 430/043AB.

4D Krüger, Mario SV Oberdachstetten61 10/01AB. 1970

4B Fischer, Thomas SG Colmberg 10/01AB. 1964

11D Klöss, Frank SSV Meinhardwinden 10/01AB. 1989

9C Gehring, Jan Alexander SG Colmberg 10/01AB. 1999

22D Leidenberger, Carola SV Oberdachstetten 10/01AB. 1961

10B Purlinski, David SV Neuendettelsau 10/01AB.

5D Gehring, Jens Paul SG Colmberg 10/01AB. 2002

19B Hollweck, Jack SG Dietenhofen 10/01AB. 2010

21A Maier, Jonas SV Neuendettelsau 10/01AB. 2012

2B Frank, Werner TSV 1860 Ansbach 10/01AB. 1971

21B Vural, Abdullah SV Neuendettelsau 10/01AB. 2012

22A Leidenberger, Karlheinz SV Oberdachstetten 10/01AB. 1958

22B Maier, Frank SV Neuendettelsau 10/01AB. 1963

22C Herzog, Gerhard TSV 1860 Ansbach 10/01AB. 1941

16B Purlinski, Cassandra SV Neuendettelsau 10/01AB.
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Gauschießen 2024
Ergebnisse Bogenschießen
Adlerscheibe

1.Platz Balk Jürgen SV Leibelbach Heuberg
2.Platz Popp Patrick SV Leibelbach Heuberg
3.Platz Noll Birgit SV Neuendettelsau
4.Platz Schlegel Michael SV Oberdachstetten
5.Platz Fischer Wilfried SV Neusitz
6.Platz Roth Elvira SV Neuendettelsau
7.Platz Leidenberger Karlheinz SV Oberdachstetten
8.Platz Linde Nils TSV 1860 Ansbach
9.Platz Lange Sabine SV Neuendettelsau
10.Platz Brandl Stefan SV Neuendettelsau
11.Platz Feldner Michael TSV 1860 Ansbach
12.Platz Leidenberger Carola SV Oberdachstetten
13.Platz Popp Armin SV Leibelbach Heuberg
14.Platz Herzog Gerhard TSV 1860 Ansbach
15.Platz Schmidt Gisela SG Colmberg
16.Platz Dr. Künzel Sebastian TSV 1860 Ansbach
17.Platz Solfrank David SV Neunstetten
18.Platz Sinn Rainer Kgl.priv.SG Rothenburg
19.Platz Hindera Andreas SV Neuendettelsau
20.Platz Kiesewetter Thomas SV Feuchtwangen


